
 

 

 

 
   

Year 7  Head of Year: Jim Croucher Email Address 

7.1 Miss Longe clonge@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

7.2 Miss Jennings hjennings@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

7.3 Mr Clothier nclothier@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

7.4 Miss Mlamali amlamali@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

7.5 Mr Parker rparker@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

7.6 Miss Rodriguez mrodrigueztarin@mhs.oaktrust.org  

7.7 Mr Kind okind@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

   

Year 8  Head of Year: Amy Hutchinson Email Address 

8.1 Mr Cox mcox@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

8.2 Mr Ip sip@mhs.oaktrust.org  

8.3 Mr Patel rpatel@mhs.oaktrust.org  

8.4 Mr Loweth aloweth@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

8.5 Mrs Gondwe hgondwe@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

8.6 Miss Rajesh arajesh@mhs.oaktrust.org  

8.7 Mrs Jennings ejennings@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

   

Year 9  Head of Year: Chris Barton Email Address 

9.1 Mr Gurugi ugurugi@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

9.2 Miss Kaur jasleenkaur@mhs.oaktrust.org  

9.3 Miss Jordan mjordan@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

9.4 Miss Ibrahim sibrahim@mhs.oaktrust.org  

9.5 Miss Patel ammaarahpatel@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

9.6 Mr Parpworth cparpworth@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

   

Year 10 Head of Year: Saf Daud Email Address 

10.1 Mrs Woods bwoods@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

10.2 Mrs Patel fpatel@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

10.3 Miss Hackfath mhackfath@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

10.4 Mr Lansdale jlansdale@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

10.5 Mrs Muchira amuchira@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

10.6 Mr Berry cberry@mhs.oaktrust.org  
   

Year 11 Head of Year: Vickie Booth Email Address 

11.1 Mr Patel bpatel@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

11.2 Miss Bryce cbryce@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

11.3 Mrs Goddard sgoddard@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

11.4 Miss Thompson sthompson@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

11.5 Mr Sloneczny tsloneczny@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

11.6 Miss  Chudasama schudasama@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  
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